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' FE ure PORT-MORT 2005
7- GRAND PRIX SILICOM
17/07/2005 - Baréme A au chrono - Barrage au chrono - 1.40m - LA BELLETIERE
START LIST
N° | Nat. Horse ‘ Rider
74 FRA ISPAHAN D'ANJOU Aurélie MARLET
52 FRA JULIA DU TOURTEL Héléne FAJFER
89 FRA HAIE DE RIOLLERIES Elodie POMARET
40 FRA JIROFLEE DU CHALLOIS Charlotte DE MOUSSAC
56 FRA FANDZI DE ST PAUL ECOLIT Bénédicte FRANQUET
32 FRA ELECTRA D'AMAURY Isabelle BAILLET
71 FRA JICKY TEMPLERIE Victoire LEGUE
75 FRA DRYSKA DE FONTENIS Marie-Pierre MASSY PERRE
79 FRA IRISH Pauline MAUCERI
105 FRA IRONIE DE MONTSEC Frédérique VILLAIN
70 FRA UPS'N DOWNS VANDEN BANDAM  Clémence LABORDE
25 ESP WISE CRACK Leonor ROTLLAND DAURELLLA
18 ESP HELLO PIERVILLE Susana GARCIA CERRECEDA
5 BEL BARBOSS Ann LEROY
72 FRA INTREPIDE DE MOYON Carole LEVALLOIS
315 ITA JOLICCEUR Francesca GOBESSI
108 FRA MARONANDO W Pascale WITTMER
90 FRA JAELLE D'HEURTELOUP Karin PRISSERT
137 VEN PAPILLON Carolina GODOY DE CALVO
81 FRA IMAN DE BEAUFOUR ECOLIT Emmanuelle MILLE
61 FRA IFOR WILLIAMS VANS Anne-Sophie GODART
11 BEL ODINA Candice LAUWERS
84 FRA HARLEY Mathilde NAUDIN
100 FRA GINKO DAS Sophie THEARD
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NO

Nat.

132 SWE

110

29

21

64

127

114

54

97

211

37

313

49

66

124

45

GBR

FRA

ESP

FRA

ISR

GBR

FRA

FRA

CAN

FRA

ITA

FRA

FRA

AUS

BEL

GBR

FRA

Horse
ROCKSTAR

COSMIC LADY

GRIMALKIN

KERRIA OM

JUMBO DE BALME

VEREDUS

UDALLY VAN OVERIS

KELLY DE MONTFLIX

NEWTON OF COLORS

KRISROLL ONE

LAPAGAYO

PALERMO

HAMONIE DU ROC

INFLUX DU PRIEURE

CAESARIO

CORDANO I

ORION Il

FLASH D'ARROS

START LIST
|

Aurore LEUHUSEN

Lisa ASHE

Stéphanie ANDRIEUX

Irene GOMEZ MONASTERIO

Pauline GUIGNERY

Sonia FINQUEL

Katy JACKAMAN

Eugénie FRANCART

Joelle RIGAUDIERE

Angela COVERT

Virginie COUPERIE CLERC

Benedetta GANASSINI

Nathalie DUMARTIN

Charlene HOMOND

Vicky ROYCROFT

Violaine DUPRET

Sophie TOBIN

Emma DE MOUSSAC

Rider
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42 HORSES ENTERED
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